METRO ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address

Agriculture Representative Rob Sakata rtsakata@aol.com

Arapahoe County Julio Iturreria jiturreria@arapahoegov.com
Arapahoe County Muni Alex Davis aldavis@auroragov.org

At Large Business Representative Susan Nedell susan@nedell.com

At Large Development Representative Eric Hecox eric.hecox@sheaproperties.com
At Large Representative Casey Davenhill casey@nilenet.com

At Large Water Quality Rep Barbara Biggs biggsbj@cdmsmith.com
At-Large Representative Janet Bell jrb10095@COMCAST.NET
At-Large Representative Emily Hunt emily.hunt@cityofthornton.net
At-Large Representative Laura Kroeger Ikroeger@udfcd.org

At-Large Representative Devon Buckels devon@thewaterconnection.org
At-Large Representative Chris Douglas cdouglass@eccv.org

Broomfield City/County David Allen dallen@broomfield.org

Central Colorado River Water Conservancy |[Jim Reasoner rsrdklwtt@aol.com

Denver City & County Rep Rick Marsicek rick.marsicek@denverwater.org
Douglas County Rep Jamie Hartig jhartig@douglas.co.us

Douglas County Muni Rep Lisa Darling lisadarling@southmetrowater.org
El Paso County Cortney Brand cortney.brand@Irewater.com
Elbert County Robert Rowland robert.rowland@elbertcounty-co.gov
Elbert County Muni Rep Ken Peter ken.peter@townofelizabeth.org
Environmental Representative David Nickum dnickum@tu.org

Industrial Rep Dan DeLaughter ddelaughter@englewoodco.gov
Jefferson County Rep. Patrick OConnell poconnel@jeffco.us

Jefferson County Muni Representative Scott Brink sbrink@ci.wheatridge.co.us
Legislative Appointment James Lochhead jim.lochhead@denverwater.org
Local Domestic Water Provider Rick McLoud rmcloud@highlandsranch.org
Recreation Rep Darren Beck dbeck@hrgreen.com

Upper South Platte Water Conservancy Gary Thompson gary.thompson@wwwheeler.com
BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov

CO Geological Survey (liaison) Lesley Sebol Isebol@mines.edu

CSU Ext. Service (liaison) Carl Wilson carl.wilson@colostate.edu
Division of Wildlife (liaison) Pete Conovitz pete.conovitz@state.co.us
Forest Service (liaison) Scott Ludwig saludwig@fs.fed.us

Metro - CWCB Member Patricia Wells patricia.wells@denverwater.org
Non Voting Representative Randi Brazeau rbrazeau@msudenver.edu
Nonvoting Out-of-Basin Representative Jim Hall jhall@northernwater.org

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers (liaison) Tim Carey timothy.t.carey@usace.army.mil
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